
NEW FRESHMEN

Total

OTHER FRESHMEN

Total

SOPHOMORES

Total

JUNIORS

Total

SENIORS/SB

Total

LIMITED/SPECIAL

Total
Grand Total

MARSHALL

MUIR

REVELLE

ROOSEVELT

SIXTH

WARREN

Grand Total 5,750

965

988

976

988

942

891

255

34

62

40

42

44

33

3,471

559

676

640

533

552

511

7,677

1,151

1,281

1,392

1,253

1,335

1,265

10,968

1,956

1,853

1,654

1,944

1,810

1,751

6

6

28,127

4,665

4,860

4,702

4,766

4,683

4,451

UC SAN DIEGO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

TERM:  FA16   EFFECTIVE DATE:  10-12-2016

NOTE:  FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL
RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT IR@UCSD.EDU.


