## **UC SAN DIEGO**

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

TERM: FA16 EFFECTIVE DATE: 10-12-2016

NOTE: FOR ANY INQUIRIES REGARDING GENDER AS IT RELATES TO THIS REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH VIA EMAIL AT IR@UCSD.EDU.

	NEW FRESHMEN	OTHER FRESHMEN	SOPHOMORES	JUNIORS	SENIORS/SB	LIMITED/SPECIAL	Grand Total
	Total	Total	Total	Total	Total	Total	
MARSHALL	891	33	511	1,265	1,751		4,451
MUIR	942	44	552	1,335	1,810		4,683
REVELLE	988	42	533	1,253	1,944	6	4,766
ROOSEVELT	976	40	640	1,392	1,654		4,702
SIXTH	988	62	676	1,281	1,853		4,860
WARREN	965	34	559	1,151	1,956		4,665
Grand Total	5,750	255	3,471	7,677	10,968	6	28,127